15W LED SOLAR FLOODLIGHT
VBLFLS-15W-4-CCT
Vibe's 15W LED 3CCT Solar IP65 Floodlight harnesses the
power of the sun via it's built in Solar Panel and comes
equipped with an in built PIR Sensor to detect movement.
Features & Benefits
• Built in 5.5V 2W Polysilicon Solar Panel
• 3.7V 3000mAH Lithium Battery
• SMD LED Chips
• 3000/4000/6000K adjustable
• Motion Sensor Control
• CRI>80
• IP65
• 25,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
15W LED SOLAR FLOODLIGHT
VBLFLS-15W-4-CCT
Specifications
SKU VBLFLS-15W-4-CCT
Luminaire efficacy 80 lm/W
EAN 9340994031552
Wattage 15W W
Lumen output 1200 lm
IP rating 65
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 148 mm
Width 96 mm
Height 37 mm
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
LED source SMD
Material ABS
Lamp Type LED / Solar
Weatherproof Weatherproof
Working temperature -20 to 45 degrees
Kelvin 3000/4000/6000
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings